

# DINKY

## TABLE FAN

Pamper yourself with the small and handy DINKY fan. The adjustable tilting angle helps you to achieve perfect air distribution. The device can be powered by a USB plug, transformer plug or batteries. The table fan is available in two colours: yellow and red.

Enjoy a fresh breeze wherever you are! On a picnic in the park, when working at your desk or cooking in the kitchen: you can take the small DINKY fan with you everywhere. The handy fan can easily be carried in your briefcase or handbag.



**QUIET RUNNING 49 dB**



**3 VENTILATION STAGES**



**46 m<sup>3</sup>/h**




**Tilt Angle**

### TECHNICAL DETAILS

Power: 4 x 4.5 AA W

Color: red

Dimensions: 16.5 x 6.6 x 16.5 cm

Weight: 0.35 kg

Warranty: 2 years

### TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

- Powered through USB or transformer
- It is possible to use it with battery
- Minimal energy consumption
- Adjustable in 3 positions
- Perfect on the desk
- Very light and transportable
- Available in 2 colors
- In operation the LED light is on

### PACKAGING INFORMATION

<b>1</b>	
Packaging content   piece	Units per pallet
<b>6.6 cm, ø 16.5 cm</b>	<b>0.35 kg</b>
Product dimensions (piece) w x h x d	Weight
<b>17 x 8.2 x 19.5 cm</b>	<b>0.6 kg</b>
Packaging dimensions w x h x d	Weight



# DINKY

## VENTILATEURS DE TABLE

Profitez des bienfaits de notre ventilateur compact DINKY! Grâce à son inclinaison réglable, l'air est réparti de manière optimale. L'appareil fonctionne soit par USB, par transformateur ou grâce à des piles. Ce ventilateur de table est disponible en coloris: jaune et rouge.

Profitez d'une brise fraîche, où que vous soyez! Lors d'un pique-nique au parc, au travail sur votre bureau ou dans la cuisine: notre petit DINKY s'emporte partout! Ce ventilateur ultra-pratique se glisse simplement dans votre mallette ou votre sac à main.

**SANS HEURT 49 dB****3 NIVEAUX DE VITESSE****46 m<sup>3</sup>/h****Angle d'inclinaison**

### DONNÉES TECHNIQUES

Puissance: 4 x 4.5 AA W

Couleur: rouge

Dimensions: 16.5 x 6.6 x 16.5 cm

Poids: 0.35 kg

Garantie: 2 ans

### SPÉCIFICATIONS EN DÉTAIL

- USB et Trafo
- Fonctionnement sur batterie
- Faible consommation d'énergie
- Réglable en 3 positions
- Parfait pour la table de bureau
- Très léger et transportable
- Disponible en 2 couleurs
- Le voyant allume lorsque le ventilateur fonctionne

### VERPACKUNGSANGABEN

1

Verpackungseinheit | Stück

Palettenmenge

6.6 cm, ø 16.5 cm

Produktmasse b x h x t

0.35 kg

Gewicht

17 x 8.2 x 19.5 cm

Verpackungsabmessung b x h x t

0.6 kg

Gewicht



# DINKY

## VENTILATORE DA TAVOLO

Si lasci viziare dal piccolo e meneggevole DINKY. Grazie all' inclinazione regolabile otterrete una distribuzione dell'aria ottimale. L'unità può essere alimentata tramite USB, trasformatore per prese a muro o tramite batterie. Il ventilatore da tavolo è disponibile in colori giallo e rosso.

Potrete godere del piacere di un'aria fresca ovunque vi troviate, che sia un picnic al parco, al lavoro sulla scrivania, o a casa in cucina. Il piccolo DINKY è molto pratico e può essere comodamente riposto nella borsa da lavoro o in borsetta per essere portato con se ovunque lo si desideri.



**SENZA INTOPPI 49 dB**



**3 FASI DI VENTILAZIONE**



**46 m<sup>3</sup>/h**



**Angolo di inclinazione**

### DATI TECNICI

Potenza: 4 x 4.5 AA W

Colore: rosso

Dimensioni: 16.5 x 6.6 x 16.5 cm

Peso: 0.35 kg

Garanzia: 2 anno

### SPECIFICHE IN DETTAGLIO

- Alimentato tramite cavo USB oppure alimentatore
- Possibile l'utilizzo con batterie
- Minimo consumo energetico
- Regolabile in tre posizioni
- Perfetto sulla scrivania
- Molto leggero e trasportabile
- Ottenibile in due diversi colori
- Quando in funzione, la lucetta a LED risulta accesa

### DETTAGLI DELL'IMBALLAGGIO

<b>1</b>	
Contenuto confezione   Pezzi	Quantità sui pallet
<b>6.6 cm, ø 16.5 cm</b>	<b>0.35 kg</b>
Dimensioni del prodotto L x p x a	Peso
<b>17 x 8.2 x 19.5 cm</b>	<b>0.6 kg</b>
Dimensioni con l'imballaggio L x p x a	Peso



# DINKY

## TISCHVENTILATOR

Lassen Sie sich von dem kleinen und handlichen DINKY verwöhnen. Das Gerät kann mit USB, Trafostecker oder mit Batterien in Betrieb genommen werden. Der Tischventilator ist in den Farben gelb und rot erhältlich. Geniessen Sie frischen Wind, wo auch immer Sie sich gerade befinden. Beim Picknick im Park, bei der Arbeit auf ihrem Bürotisch oder in der Küche: der kleine DINKY lässt sich überall hin mitnehmen. Der Ventilator ist praktisch und kann einfach in Ihrer Akten- oder Handtasche verstaut werden.



**LAUFRUHIG 49 dB**



**3 VENTILATIONSSTUFEN**



**46 m<sup>3</sup>/h**



**Neigewinkel**

### TECHNISCHE ANGABEN

Leistung: 4 x 4.5 AA W

Farbe: rot

Masse: 16.5 x 6.6 x 16.5 cm

Gewicht: 0.35 kg

Garantie: 2 Jahre

### SPEZIFIKATIONEN IM DETAIL

- USB mit Trafo
- Batteriebetrieb
- Geringer Energieverbrauch
- Verstellbar in 3 Positionen
- Perfekt geeignet für den Bürotisch
- Sehr leicht und transportabel
- In 2 trendigen Farben erhältlich
- LED-Lämpchen leuchtet, wenn der Ventilator in Betrieb ist

### VERPACKUNGSANGABEN

<b>1</b>	
Verpackungseinheit   Stück	Palettenmenge
<b>6.6 cm, ø 16.5 cm</b>	<b>0.35 kg</b>
Produktmasse b x h x t	Gewicht
<b>17 x 8.2 x 19.5 cm</b>	<b>0.6 kg</b>
Verpackungsabmessung b x h x t	Gewicht

